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List of Interested Companies 

(changes in bold) 
 
The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASA/Ames Research Center 
Space Technology Research and Development (STRAD) Acquisition.  This is NOT a bidders list.  This list 
is provided for informational purposes only.  Companies on this list will not automatically be notified of 
future information regarding the acquisition.  Potential offerors are responsible for monitoring the 
NASA/ARC Business Opportunities Home Page for future notices regarding this acquisition.  This list will 
be updated to include additional interested companies; however, provision of this list is neither an 
endorsement nor representative of a preference, by NASA, for any of the listed companies.  If you wish to 
have company information included on this listing, please email Lana.Jones.Clemon@nasa.gov.  Please 
specifically indicate that you wish to be included on the list of interested companies.  Website links to 
company information are acceptable.   Attached documents will not be posted. 
    
 
4th Dimension PCB, Inc. 
Mark S. Eckert, C.I.D., President 
12311 NW 30th Street 
Sunrise, FL  33323 
Email: Mark.Eckert@4thdpcb.com
Phone 954-240-3600 
Website: http://www.pcb-design.com/ 
Business Size:  Veteran Owned Small Business 
(VOSB) 
 
 
Alliant Techsystems Inc. 
Tactical Propulsion and Controls Division 
77 Raynor Avenue 
Ronkonkoma, NY  11779 
Attn: Francine Kull 
Phone: (631) 737-6100, ext. 165 
Email: francine.kull@atk.com
Website: www.atk.com
Business Size:  
 
 
Asset Management Concepts, Inc. 
4654 N Kenmore Street Ste. 2N 
Chicago, IL  60640-6510 
Attn: Tommy Thompson 
Phone: (773) 878-5150 
Email: thomacce@aol.com
Business Size: 8(a), Minority Owned Business, Black 
American Owned, DoT Certified Disadvantaged 
Business Enterprise, Small Disadvantaged Business  
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ATK Space Overview 
Mission Systems Group 
Space Division 
404 North Halstead Street 
Pasadena, CA  91107 
626.470.5012 office 
626.255.810 cell 
626.351.1635 fax  
 
 
Bastion Technologies, Inc. 
17625 El Camino Real, Suite 330  
Houston,  Texas 77058  
POC:  Mr. Richard Sackett  
Phone: (571) 274-5340  
Email: rsackett@bastiontechnologies.com  
Website: www.bastiontechnologies.com  
Business Size:  SB (NAICS 541712) 
 
 
Bennett Aerospace LLC 
Douglas Bennett 
CEO 
919-810-8509 
DBennett@BennettAerospace.com 
DBennett@GTAlumni.org 
 

 
 
Centurion Research Solutions 
Alicia K. Biggs Market Research Analyst 
703-378-9009 x270(o) 
703-378-4474 (f) 

 
 
 

Email: abiggs@4centurion.com
http://www.4centurion.com

 
ELORET Corporation  
465 S. Mathilda Ave., Suite 103 
Sunnyvale, CA  94086 
Attn: Jan Heinemann 
Phone: (650) 604-6615 
Email: jheinemann@eloret.com
Website: www. eloret.com  
Business Size: Small 
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Epipeline, inc. 
Tina R. Barton  
580 Herndon Parkway, Suite 300 
Herndon, VA 20170 
Email: Tina.Barton@epipeline.com 
Phone: 703-673-4468 x711 
Website: www.epipeline.com
Business Size: Small Business
 
 
 
ERC Incorporated 
555 Sparkman Drive 
Executive Plaza, Suite 1622 
Huntsville, AL  35816 
Dr. Ernie Wu, CEO 
256-430-3080, X 133 
ewu@erc-incorporated.com 
www.erc-incorpoated.com
 
 
FedSources, Inc. 
8400 Westpark Drive, 4th Floor 
McLean, VA 22102 
Direct: 703-891-5446 
Main: 703-610-8700 
Fax: 703-883-0362 
Email: MooreT@fedsources.com
Theresa Moore 
 
 
Futuretech Corporation 
7307 Hanover Parkway, Suite D 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 
Attn :  Aron Chang 
Phone:(301)513-5158 
Website:www.FuturetechCorp.com 
Business Size: Small Disadvantaged Business 
 
 
Global Aerospace Corporation 
Kerry T. Nock, President  
711 West Woodbury Road, Suite H 
Altadena, CA 91001-5327 
kerry.t.nock@gaerospace.com 
Web site: http://www.gaerospace.com 
Voice: +1 626-345-1200, +1 626-296-1305 
Fax: +1 626-296-0929 
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Lace Greene Mission Critical Technologies, Inc. 
Proposal Manager 
2041 Rosecrans Avenue, Suite 354 
El Segundo, CA  90245-4799 
t: 310.246.4455 x246 
f: 310.246.9540 
lace@mctinc.com 
www.mctinc.com
 
 
GSC Associates 
2727 Xanthia Court, 
Denver, CO  80238-2611 
POC:  Dr. Steve Carson 
Phones:  (303) 388-6355 
Email: carson@gscassociates.com
Website: http://www.gscassociates.com/
Business Size? Service-Disabled Veteran Owned 
Small business (SDVOSB) 
 
 
High Performance Technologies, Inc. 
11955 Freedom Drive, Suite 1100 
Reston, VA  20190 
POC:  Jen Connell, VP Business Development 
Phone:  (703) 707-2723 
Email: jconnell@hpti.com 
Website: www.hpti.com 
Business Size: Small Business 

 
Intrinsyx Technologies Corporation 
NASA Research Park  
Bldg. 19, Suite 2010 
Moffett Field, CA 94035 
Attn: Arshad Mian 
Phone: (650) 464-4686 
Website: www.intrinsyx.com
Business Size: SDB/8a 
 

 
INPUT 
Analyst, Federal 
Alex Rossino 
10790 Parkridge Boulevard, Suite 200,  
Reston, VA  90191 
703-707-4082 
Fax 703-707-6201 
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Jacobs Technology Inc. 
Business Development Group 
600 William Northern Blvd 
P.O. Box 884 
Tullahoma, TN  37388 
POC:  Chris Leone 
Phone:  (931) 393-6354 
Email: chris.leone@jacobs.com 
Website: www.jacobs.com 
Business Size: Large Business 
 
 
KESTREL CORPORATION 
3815 OSUNA NE 
ALBUQUERQUE NM 871094430 USA 
Attn: Tim Stratman 
Email: stratman@kestrelcorp.com 
Phone: 505-345-2327  
Website: www.kestrelcorp.com
Business Size: Small, Veteran-Owned 

 
Knox Electronic Technologies 
William Knox PO Box 1507 
North Hampton, NH 03862 
Direct: (603) 379-2595 
Fax:     (203) 779-2063 
william.knox@knoxetech.com
http//:www.knoxetech.com
a Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business 
 
 
Mel Roberts, President 
Mel Roberts Business Development, Inc. 
3556 Green Vista Dr. 
Encino, CA 91436 
melroberts@sbcglobal.net 
Office:  818 990 1097 
Cell:      818 645 7940 
Fax:      818 990 0024 

 
N-Science Corporation 
1113 Washington Ave, #210 
Golden, CO 80401 
POC: Dan Scheld 
Phone: 303-718-9502 
Email: dlscheld@nscicorp.com 
Website: www.nscicorp.com
Business Size: Small Business 
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National Institute of Aerospace 
Research Program Development 
Liselotte J. Schioler, Sc.D., Director 
1000 Exploration Way 
Hampton, VA 23666 
757-325-6903 (direct) 
757-636-8240 (cell) 
l.schioler@nianet.org 
www.nianet.org
 
 
Performant Materials Engineering LLC 
1167 South 6th Street, #3 
San Jose, CA 95112 
Attn: Jason Geyer 
Phone: (408) 306-7838 
Email: jason.geyer@performantmaterials.com 
Business Size: Small 
 

 
Phacil, Inc. 
601 California Street 
Suite 1710 
San Francisco, CA 94108 
Mike McDermott 
Director, Business Development 
Office  (703) 682-6950 
Office (415) 901-1600 
Mobile (703) 200-6554 
Fax      (703) 738-7100 
mmcdermott@phacil.com
 
 
Qualis Corporation 
5000 Bradford Dr., Building 3 
Huntsville, AL  35805 
Attn:  Darryl G. Adams 
Phone: (256) 327-3446 
Email: dadams@qualis-corp.com  
Website: www.qualis-corp.com
Business Size: Minority Owned Business, Woman 
Owned Business, Asian-Pacific American Owned, 
Small Disadvantaged Business 
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Schultz-Creehan LLC 
Nanci Hardwick 
CEO 
2200 Kraft Drive, Suite 1475 
Blacksburg, VA 24060 
540.443.9215 x4222 
nanci@schultz-creehan.com 
 www.schultz-creehan.com
Business size: small, sba certified hubzone business 
 
 
Science and Technology Corporation 
Donald R. Frank, Vice President 
10 Basil Sawyer Drive 
Hampton, VA  23666 
Email:  frank@stcnet.com
Phone: 410-474-9966 
Website: http://www.stcnet.com/ 
Business Size:  SDB 
 

 
SGT, Inc. 
Joy A. Colucci, Ph.D. 
VP West Coast Operations 
350 North Akron Road 
Building 19, Room MZ-R 
Moffett Field, CA  94035 
Office: 650.965.8616 
Cell: 650.207.9378 

 
Sierra Lobo, Inc. 
426 Croghan Street 
Fremont, OH 43420 
POC: Daniel R. Lowe 
Phone: (419) 499-9653 
Email: dlowe@sierralobo.com
Website: sierralobo.com 
Business Size: Certified SDB 
 
 
Swales Aerospace 
5050 Powder Mill Road 
Beltsville, MD  20705 
Attn: Dave Morris, Director 
Phone:  (301) 902-4980  
Email: dmorris@swales.com  
Website: www.swales.com  
Business Size: Small 
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TGV Rockets, Inc.  
2420 Springer Drive Suite 100 
Norman, OK  73069-3965 
Attn: Dr. Patrick Bahn 
Phone: (405) 366-0779 
Website: www.tgv-rockets.com
Business Size: Minority Owned Business, 
Subcontinent Asian (Asian-Indian) American Owned, 
Small Disadvantaged Business 

 
Will Technology, Inc. 
4835 University Square Ste 19 
Huntsville, AL  35816-1845 
Phone 919-256-6685 
Website: http://www.willtechnology.com/ 
Business Size:  8A, SDB, Woman-Owned Business 
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